TRISKELL SERIE DAMES

MARTIN
SENECAUT

LI

LEDAN
BROSSARD
CERTAIN
GOFFIN
GASTINEAU
LEFRAIS
TREMOLIERES
LOHEZC
AUBIN-DUCHENE
GHESQUIER
MAUXON
HERY

EPINAT
DANIEL

LE BOUSSARD
LE BRAS

LE PAVEC
CHEMINEL

SYLVIE
BRIGITTE
ZITHIAN
LAETITIA
SYLVIE
ELISABETH
VALERIE
MARIE

LUCIE
JOSIANE
LAURENCE
ANNE CLAIRE
CHRISTEL
BENEDICTE
CHANTAL
SEMEGNESH
MARIE CLAUDE
PATRICIA
MARIE FRANCOISE
COLETTE
FRANCOISE

57
9,1
9,7
6,4
12,6
11,9
11,5
12,9
17,9
17,8
18,9
251
31
18,7
22,4
14,3
19,7
23,9
23,5
26,2
35,2

BRUT STABLEFORD

25
20
25
18
20
20
15
18
15
13
15
17

36
22
23
25
23
20
20
19
21
18
17
10
12
14
12
13

o N~

25
33
21
25
22
19
24
20
20
18
14
13
14
10
15
16
10
11
11

86
75
69
68
65
59
59
57
56
49
46
40
36
35
35
35
32
30
24
17



